Hackett School District Contracts
Licensed Personnel

2018/2019

Last Name First Name Job Classification
ADAMS CHRYSTAL ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ADAMS BROC TEACHER/COACH
BAILEY TURA ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL
BEAM TERESA ELEMENTARY TEACHER
BRANHAM TIMOTHY TEACHER/ATHL DIRECTOR
CLARK STEVEN HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
COLLIER SUSAN ELEMENTARY TEACHER
COOPER ERICA ELEMENTARY TEACHER
COOPER TRACY HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
DAVIS LUCAS BAND/MUSIC TEACHER
DAVIS SHIRLEY ELEMENTARY TEACHER
DUBOIS THERESA RESOURCE TEACHER
EDWARDS GAYLA G/T TEACHER
FOOT NANCY KINDERGARTEN
FOSTER CLAUDE TEACHER/COACH
FREEMAN BRIDGET TEACHER/COACH
FREEMAN MICHAEL HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
GILHAM MELISSA ELEMENTARY TEACHER
GORDON KATHRYN HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HARP JOHNNY AGRI TEACHER
HARP VALARIE ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HESTER DEBBIE HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HESTER LONNIE TEACHER/COACH
JACKSON VICKI ELEMENTARY TEACHER

Contract
$41,350.00
$52,360.53
$68,500.00
$40,450.00
$50,721.05
$47,950.00
$45,950.00
$40,900.00
$50,850.00
$44,071.05
$36,850.00
$46,850.00
$50,950.00
$46,950.00
$66,556.58
$61,013.16
$75,000.00
$38,650.00
$46,550.00
$65,494.74
$53,050.00
$47,250.00
$61,456.58
$46,950.00

Days
190
210
220
190
200
190
190
190
190
210
190
190
190
190
210
210
240
190
190
240
190
190
225
190

Degree Yrs
BA 12
BA 9
MA 23
BA 10
BA 36
BA+12 29
BA 24
BA 11
MA 24
BA 5
BA 2
MA 14
BA+24 28
BA 43
MA+15 27
MA+15 16
MA+15 16
BA 6
MA+15 11
MA 39
MA+15 24
MA 12
MA 17
BA 31



JAMES
JAMISON
KNIGHT
LASITER

LEE

LINKER
LONG
LOVELL
MCCLELLAN
MCKNIGHT
MICKLE
OPOLKA
PELHAM
PIERCE

RAY
REDDING
REED
RICHARDSON
RUSH
SANDERSON
SANGSTER
SCHMITT
SHEET

SIX

STILES
STONE
THORNBURG
VELOSKY

WENDY
JEANETTE
DONNA
MICHELLE
DAVID
CINDY
AMANDA
ERICA
CHRISTINE
SHANNON
RANDA
TRACIE
GAIL
RONALD
EDWARD
KIMBERLY
AMBER
JEFF
STORY
SHANE
COURTNEY
MELANIE
LEN

JOHN
RHIANNON
DAVID
MARISA
JUDITH

ELEMENTARY TEACHER
RESOURCE TEACHER
RESOURCE TEACHER
ELEMENTARY LIBRARIAN
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARIAN
RESOURCE TEACHER
DYSLEXIA/RTI SPECIALIST
ALE TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
BUSINESS TEACHER
BUSINESS TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
SUPERINTENDENT
RESOURCE TEACHER
SELF CONTAINED TEACHER
TEACHER/COACH
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
FACS TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
TEACHER/COACH
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER

$44,700.00
$51,850.00
$47,450.00
$55,403.95
$53,050.00
$56,193.42
$44,250.00
$43,350.00
$41,350.00
$41,850.00
$45,080.26
$56,164.47
$46,950.00
$46,950.00
$91,550.00
$43,350.00
$43,350.00
$53,668.42
$41,800.00
$45,650.00
$39,600.00
$51,303.95
$44,950.00
$50,194.74
$38,200.00
$47,850.00
$43,350.00
$37,750.00

190
190
190
205
190
205
190
190
190
190
205
205
190
190
240
190
190
200
190
190
190
205
190
200
190
190
190
190

BA+24
MA
BA+24
MA
MA+15
MA
MA+30
MA

BA

MA
BA+24
MA

BA

BA

MA
BA+24
BA+24
BA+12
BA

MA

BA
MA+15
BA
BA+12
BA

MA
MA

BA



WALL

WEBB
WELCH
WHITSETT
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WOODHULL
WOODHULL
WOODHULL
WOODS

HEATHER
VICKIE
SHARON
MATTHEW
LIESA
ANGELA
ALBERT
ASHLEY
DONNA
RHONDA

ELEMENTARY COUNSELOR
FEDERAL/INSTR SPECIALIST
HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELOR
TEACHER/COACH

ABC PK TEACHER

ART TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER
ELEMENTARY TEACHER

$48,601.32
$58,057.89
$54,544.74
$49,422.37
$46,950.00
$37,300.00
$48,850.00
$41,800.00
$46,950.00
$43,150.00

205
210
210
200
190
190
190
190
190
190

MA
MA
MA
BA

BA

BA
MA
BA
BA+12
BA

28
19
15
31

18
13
24
16



Stipend

Hd Sr Bys Bkbl, Hd Baseball, Hd Jr Bys Bkbl, Asst Vlybl

Athl Director

Band Director

GT Coordinator

Hd Grl Bkbl, Asst Sr Ftb, Asst Jr Ftb, Sr Spon, Hd Jr Grl Bkbl, Boys Track
Nat'l Board Certified, Jr Vlybl, Hd Vlybl, Asst Sftbl

National Board Ceritifed
Annual, Sr Sponsor

Head Football, Asst Baseball



NHS Sponsor

NJHS Sponsor

Sr Sponsor, National Board Certified

Jr Ftbl, Asst Sr Ftbl, Softball

Sr Sponsor
Sr Ftbl/Bskbl Cheer, Jr Ftbl/Bskbl Cheer

Golf, Asst Girls Bskbl



Parent Invimnt Facilitator

Parent Invimnt Facilitator

Asst Jr Ftbl, Asst Sr Ftbl, Sr Spon, Bowling, Girls Track
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