Hackett School District Contracts Licensed Personnel 2018/2019

Last Name	First Name	Job Classification	Contract	Days	Degree	Yrs
ADAMS	CHRYSTAL	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$41,350.00	190	ВА	12
ADAMS	BROC	TEACHER/COACH	\$52,360.53	210	ВА	9
BAILEY	TURA	ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL	\$68,500.00	220	MA	23
BEAM	TERESA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$40,450.00	190	ВА	10
BRANHAM	TIMOTHY	TEACHER/ATHL DIRECTOR	\$50,721.05	200	ВА	36
CLARK	STEVEN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$47,950.00	190	BA+12	29
COLLIER	SUSAN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$45,950.00	190	ВА	24
COOPER	ERICA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$40,900.00	190	ВА	11
COOPER	TRACY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$50,850.00	190	MA	24
DAVIS	LUCAS	BAND/MUSIC TEACHER	\$44,071.05	210	ВА	5
DAVIS	SHIRLEY	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$36,850.00	190	ВА	2
DUBOIS	THERESA	RESOURCE TEACHER	\$46,850.00	190	MA	14
EDWARDS	GAYLA	G/T TEACHER	\$50,950.00	190	BA+24	28
FOOT	NANCY	KINDERGARTEN	\$46,950.00	190	ВА	43
FOSTER	CLAUDE	TEACHER/COACH	\$66,556.58	210	MA+15	27
FREEMAN	BRIDGET	TEACHER/COACH	\$61,013.16	210	MA+15	16
FREEMAN	MICHAEL	HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL	\$75,000.00	240	MA+15	16
GILHAM	MELISSA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$38,650.00	190	ВА	6
GORDON	KATHRYN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$46,550.00	190	MA+15	11
HARP	JOHNNY	AGRI TEACHER	\$65,494.74	240	MA	39
HARP	VALARIE	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$53,050.00	190	MA+15	24
HESTER	DEBBIE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$47,250.00	190	MA	12
HESTER	LONNIE	TEACHER/COACH	\$61,456.58	225	MA	17
JACKSON	VICKI	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$46,950.00	190	ВА	31

JAMES	WENDY	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$44,700.00	190	BA+24	15
JAMISON	JEANETTE	RESOURCE TEACHER	\$51,850.00	190	MA	33
KNIGHT	DONNA	RESOURCE TEACHER	\$47,450.00	190	BA+24	22
LASITER	MICHELLE	ELEMENTARY LIBRARIAN	\$55,403.95	205	MA	26
LEE	DAVID	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$53,050.00	190	MA+15	38
LINKER	CINDY	HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARIAN	\$56,193.42	205	MA	32
LONG	AMANDA	RESOURCE TEACHER	\$44,250.00	190	MA+30	4
LOVELL	ERICA	DYSLEXIA/RTI SPECIALIST	\$43,350.00	190	MA	7
MCCLELLAN	CHRISTINE	ALE TEACHER	\$41,350.00	190	BA	12
MCKNIGHT	SHANNON	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$41,850.00	190	MA	4
MICKLE	RANDA	BUSINESS TEACHER	\$45,080.26	205	BA+24	8
OPOLKA	TRACIE	BUSINESS TEACHER	\$56,164.47	205	MA	24
PELHAM	GAIL	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$46,950.00	190	BA	31
PIERCE	RONALD	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$46,950.00	190	BA	34
RAY	EDWARD	SUPERINTENDENT	\$91,550.00	240	MA	25
REDDING	KIMBERLY	RESOURCE TEACHER	\$43,350.00	190	BA+24	12
REED	AMBER	SELF CONTAINED TEACHER	\$43,350.00	190	BA+24	12
RICHARDSON	JEFF	TEACHER/COACH	\$53,668.42	200	BA+12	20
RUSH	STORY	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	\$41,800.00	190	BA	13
SANDERSON	SHANE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$45,650.00	190	MA	11
SANGSTER	COURTNEY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$39,600.00	190	ВА	3
SCHMITT	MELANIE	FACS TEACHER	\$51,303.95	205	MA+15	13
SHEET	LEN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$44,950.00	190	BA	20
SIX	JOHN	TEACHER/COACH	\$50,194.74	200	BA+12	19
STILES	RHIANNON	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	\$38,200.00	190	ВА	5
STONE	DAVID	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$47,850.00	190	MA	16
THORNBURG	MARISA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$43,350.00	190	MA	7
VELOSKY	JUDITH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$37,750.00	190	ВА	4

W	ALL	HEATHER	ELEMENTARY COUNSELOR	\$48,601.32	205	MA	9
W	EBB	VICKIE	FEDERAL/INSTR SPECIALIST	\$58,057.89	210	MA	28
W	ELCH	SHARON	HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELOR	\$54,544.74	210	MA	19
W	HITSETT	MATTHEW	TEACHER/COACH	\$49,422.37	200	BA	15
W	ILLIAMS	LIESA	ABC PK TEACHER	\$46,950.00	190	BA	31
W	ILSON	ANGELA	ART TEACHER	\$37,300.00	190	BA	3
W	OODHULL	ALBERT	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	\$48,850.00	190	MA	18
W	OODHULL	ASHLEY	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$41,800.00	190	BA	13
W	OODHULL	DONNA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$46,950.00	190	BA+12	24
W	OODS	RHONDA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	\$43,150.00	190	BA	16

Stipend Hd Sr Bys Bkbl, Hd Baseball, Hd Jr Bys Bkbl, Asst Vlybl Athl Director **Band Director GT** Coordinator Hd Grl Bkbl, Asst Sr Ftb, Asst Jr Ftb, Sr Spon, Hd Jr Grl Bkbl, Boys Track Nat'l Board Certified, Jr Vlybl, Hd Vlybl, Asst Sftbl

National Board Ceritifed

Head Football, Asst Baseball

Annual, Sr Sponsor

NHS Sponsor

NJHS Sponsor

Sr Sponsor, National Board Certified

Golf, Asst Girls Bskbl

Sr Sponsor

Jr Ftbl , Asst Sr Ftbl, Softball

Sr Ftbl/Bskbl Cheer, Jr Ftbl/Bskbl Cheer

Parent Invlmnt Facilitator

Parent Invlmnt Facilitator

Asst Jr Ftbl, Asst Sr Ftbl, Sr Spon, Bowling, Girls Track